ProductSheet

HP DesignJet Z9+ 44-in PostScript Printer (W3Z72A)

Professional photo prints, fast and simple. More quality with fewer inks.

Deliver photo-quality prints 2.5 times faster[1] without losing quality. Simplify your workflow with new tools in the HP Applications Center.[3]



AMAZING—Deliver high quality with confidence

Impress the most demanding customers with smooth transitions and sharp details thanks to HP Pixel Control.

FAST—Work without delays

SIMPLE—New tools for you and your customers

Easily design applications from posters to banners and canvas with the HP Applications Center. [5]

Specifications

Print quality color (best)	Up to 2400 x 1200 optimized dpi	
Functions	Print	
Connectivity, standard	Gigabit Ethernet (1000Base-T) (802.3, 802.3u, 802.3ab); Hi-Speed USB 2.0 certified interface for direct printing from USB flash drive	
Mobile printing capability	Direct print from mobile apps on iOS, Android and Chrome OS; email printing with HP ePrint and HP Smart app for iOS and Android.	
Software included	HP Click printing software, HP PrintOS, HP Web Jetadmin, HP DesignJet Utility including HP Color Center, HP Partner Link, HP JetAdvantage Security Manager (optional), HP SmartStream (optional), HP SmartTracker (optional)	
Sustainable impact specifications	30% post-consumer recycled plastic; Free, convenient HP ink cartridge and printhead recycling with HP Planet Partners; Highest WIR Print Permanence Ratings in the Industry; Compatible with FSC®-certified HP large format printing materials and HP Recycled Satin Canvas, and a range of recyclable HP media with a take-back program; ENERGY STAR® certified; EPEAT® registered	
Energy star certified	Yes	
Minimum dimensions (W x D x H)	1802 x 695 x 998 mm	
Minimum dimensions (W x D x H)	71 x 27.4 x 39.3 in	
Weight	94 kg	
Weight	207 lb	
Power consumption	<100 W (printing); <32 W (ready); <6.5 W (sleep); 0.1 W (off)	
Environmental certification	ENERGY STAR; ErP; WEEE; RoHS (EU, China, Korea, India); REACH; EPEAT	
What's in the box	HP DesignJet Z9+ PostScript Printer, printheads, introductory ink cartridges, printer stand and media bin, spindle, 3-in core adapter, quick reference guide, setup poster, power cord	
Manufacturer Warranty	1 year limited hardware warranty	

Top Recommended Displays, Accessories and Services

Graphics Solutions Care Pack Services	
HP 2 year Next Business Day Onsite HW Support w/Defective Media Retention for DesignJet Z9-44 1 roll	U9ZA5E
HP 3 year Next Business Day Onsite HW Support w/Defective Media Retention for DesignJet Z9-44 1 roll	U9ZA6E
HP 5 year Next Business Day Onsite HW Support w/Defective Media Retention for DesignJet Z9-44 1 roll	U9ZA8E
HP 1 year Post Warranty NBD Onsite HW Support w/Defective Media Retention for DesignJet Z9-44 1 roll	U9ZA9PE
HP Network Installation Service for DesignJet High-end and Midrange	H4518E

ProductSheet | HP DesignJet Z9+ 44-in PostScript Printer (W3Z72A)

Messaging Footnotes

- [1] Embedded in the HP DesignJet Z9+ Printer series is an i1 spectrophotometer from X-Rite. Close collaboration between HP and X-Rite ensures a reliable solution that's been thoroughly tested to meet customer demands for ease, quality, and dependability.
- [3] Vertical trimmer and dual rolls included with the HP DesignJet Z9+dr 44-in PostScript® Printer with V-Trimmer only. Up to 20% reduction in post-processing labor time based on internal HP testing compared to HP DesignJet Z9+dr series printers without built-in vertical trimmer.
- [5] Requires an HP Applications Center account, Internet connection, and connected Internet-capable device. For more information, see http://www.hpapplicationscenter.com

Technical Specifications Footnotes

No Technical Specifications Footnotes

Learn more at

hp.com

© Copyright 2023 HP Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

